Figure 1. Simplified Schematic
* "D24" models only
Features The migration to distributed power is accelerating.  The critical need for accurate
voltages, tight regulation and rapid transient response is propelling the move to
power processing at the "point-of-use" with low-power DC/DC converters physically
located right at their loads.
MPS’s miniature, full featured, 5 Watt BWR Models were specifically designed
for today’s demanding distributed power architectures in aerospace, marine, tele-

Fully regulated and isolated
(1000Vdc guaranteed)
Output overvoltage protection and
current limiting
–25 to +95oC operating temperature
Shielded cases (5 sides)
UL1950, CSA 22.2 No. 234, and IEC950
Modifications and customs for OEM's
Typical topology is shown.
BWR Models
M I N I A T U R E ,  5  W A T T  D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R S
For full details go to
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
MDC_BWR_5W_B01  Page 1 of 5
BWR-5/500-D24 ± 5 ±500 100 150 ±2% ±2% 24 18-36  25/282  75% 78% C7, P4
BWR-5/500-D48 ± 5 ±500 100 120 ±2% ±2% 48 36-72 25/141  75% 78% C7, P4
BWR-12/210-D24 ±12 ±210 100 150 ±2% ±2% 24 18-36  25/264  80% 82% C7, P4
BWR-12/210-D48 ±12 ±210 100 150 ±2% ±2% 48 36-72  25/133  80% 82% C7, P4
BWR-15/165-D24 ±15 ±165 100 150 ±2% ±2% 24 18-36 25/260  80% 83% C7, P4
BWR-15/165-D48 ±15 ±165 100 150 ±2% ±2% 48 36-72 25/130  80% 82% C7, P4